UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2401806053 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 01/18/2024 09:48 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		1		
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2738 35127				
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703	d In: Illinois			
	(Cook)			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMAT	TION	THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FUE NUMBER 200618011 01/06/2022		b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Strament identified above is to	erminated with resp	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ation Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 75, and address o	ssignee in item 7c a	nd name of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a hove we			authorizing this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
additional period provided by applicable law			-	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	e of these three box	oe to:		
Check gile of these two boxes:	N′∍⊧ name and/or a	ddress: Complete — ADD nam	e: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6	6a c / 6b; a <u>r ⊴</u> tem 7	aor7b <u>and</u> item 7c7aor7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provii e only <u>one</u>	name (ea or eb)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Silver Hill Funding, LLC	O			
DR OL NURBURDIAN PROCESSION		4	LABBITION (A) ALLAF (O) (A) (TALL (O)	Laurenz
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL MAMI	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		1		
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Community Loan Servicing, LLC 				ebtor's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			•	
75.1167/1257/25 55.1111112		7		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			70	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
	Learn			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 4425 Ponce De Leon Blvd., 5th Floor	Coral Gab	les	FL 33146	USA
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
<u></u>	,		rd is limited to certain collateral and describe the	
include Condition.	1001014 00ED 11 E1 01E 01	y it the assignee a power to uniona the reco	to in miniod to contain condition at and accompositio	condicion in Cochon C
2. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	IENDMENT: Prov	de only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name	of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide nar	me of authorizing De		.	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Silver Hill Funding, LLC				
	_			
ЭЬ. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				2738 351

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2200618011 01/06/2022					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	1				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Silver Hill Funding, LLC					
Silver I IIII Funding, LLO					
OR					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL N' "					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI. L(S)	SUFFIX				
ADDITIONAL (VANIE(S)) INTINICIO		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in ant (Name of a current Debtor of record require one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: 50 not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the		-	ovide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CIL385866 LLC	,,				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	NAI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
ISU. NADIVIDUAL S SUNIANIE	MAC MANIE	ADDITIONAL NAME(O)/INTIAC(O)	John		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITE. 18, Collateral) OR	OTHER INFORMATIO	N (Please Describe)			
debtor	_				
CIL385866 LLC					
secure party Silver Hill Funding, LLC					
	6.				
	$^{\prime}O_{X}$				
	0				
τ_{c}					
CIL385866 LLC secure party Silver Hill Funding, LLC					
		Opposition			
		CO			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate: See attached				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral of item 17	- Goo attaonioa				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	pin 16-11-405-088-0	000			
	property				
	3200-06 W Fulton BL	_VD			
	Chicago, IL 60624				
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	l				

2401806053 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

LOTS 1, 2, 3 AND 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 6 IN TYRELL BARTLETT AND KERFOOT'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART LYING NORTH OF LAKE STREET OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY COMMONLY KNOWN AS 3200-06 W. FULTON BOULEVARD, CHICAGO, IL 60624

PIN #16-11-405-088-0000

